VOSTOK Volleyball Club
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Rank Team Points
1. VOLLEYMATES 9
2. Hi5 7
3. WESTSIDE 5
4, Bears Dev 3
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Played Wins Draws

3 3 0
3 2 0
3 1 0
3 0 0

Losses Forfeits

0 0
1 0
2 0
3 0

BYEs

Sets won

Sets lost

Sets won %

87.5%

44.44%

55.56%

12.5%

For

2665

179

194

136

Against Points won %
137 95.11%

186 49.04%

164 54.19%
2687 4.82%
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