

VOSTOK Cup #4 M2 Competition Table

Rank	Team	Points	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %
1.	VOLLEYMATES	9	3	3	0	0	0	0	7	1	87.5%	2665	137	95.11%
2.	Hi5	7	3	2	0	1	0	0	4	5	44.44%	179	186	49.04%
3.	WESTSIDE	5	3	1	0	2	0	0	5	4	55.56%	194	164	54.19%
4.	Bears Dev	3	3	0	0	3	0	0	1	7	12.5%	136	2687	4.82%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 14:35:09